
name surname email affiliation Dinner

Sigrid Agenäs Sigrid.Agenas@slu.se Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences pay on day

Iolanda Altomonte altomonte@vet.unipi.it University of Pisa paid

Gordon Amour 2080716a@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Ivan Andonovic i.andonovic@strath.ac.uk UnIversity of Strathclyde no

Kath Aplin kath.aplin@boehringer-ingelheim.com Boehringer Ingelheim paid

Keith Ballingall Keith.Ballingall@moredun.ac.uk Moredun Research Institute paid

Mario Baratta mbaratta@unito.it University of Turin paid

Rosie Barraclough s1677276@sms.ed.ac.uk The Roslin Institute no

David Barrett David.Barrett@bristol.ac.uk University of Bristol paid

Malcolm Bateman malcolm.bateman@wellcow.co.uk Well Cow no

Jill Bathgate jill.bathgate@afiweb.net Dairy Farmer no

David Bell David.Bell@sruc.ac.uk SRUC paid

Robert Boyce r.boyce@icerobotics.com IceRobotics Ltd paid

Aluna Chawala Aluna.Chawala@sruc.ac.uk SRUC no

Chris Davison christopher.davison@strath.ac.uk University of Strathclyde no

Xiaoyi Deng 238426d@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Richard Dewhurst richard.dewhurst@sruc.ac.uk SRUC paid

Kathryn Ellis Kathryn.Ellis@glasgow.ac.uk University of Glasgow Veterinary School paid

Chang Fang 2374388f@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Zhiqiang Feng 2360458f@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Holly Ferguson holly.ferguson@sruc.ac.uk SRUC paid

Julie Fitzpatrick julie.fitzpatrick@moredun.ac.uk Moredun Research Institute paid

George C Fthenakis gcf@vet.uth.gr University of Thessaly, Greece paid

Ian Givens d.i.givens@reading.ac.uk Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health, University of Reading no

Jimmy Goldie jimmy.goldie@carrs-billington.com Carrs Billington no

Paul Grant paul.grant@mackays.com Mackays paid

Mansel Griffiths mgriffit@uoguelph.ca University of Guelph paid

Marie Haskell marie.haskell@sruc.ac.uk SRUC paid

Eric Hillerton hillerton@outlook.com New Zealand paid

Jon Hillier jonathan.hillier@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh no

Morag Holdsworth moragh@nmr.co.uk National Milk Records no

Peter Holmes peter.holmes@glasgow.ac.uk University of Glasgow paid

Marco Iannaccone m.iannaccone@unina.it University of Naples, Italy paid

Emma Irving 2147122I@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Stewart Jamieson stewart@wsjamieson.com W S Jamieson no

Nick Jonsson Nicholas.Jonsson@glasgow.ac.uk University of Glasgow pay on day

David Keiley David.Keiley@kiteconsulting.com Kite Consulting paid

Chris Knight chkn@sund.ku.dk University of Copenhagen paid

Andreas Kolb a.kolb@abdn.ac.uk University of Aberdeen paid

Sophie Labrousse 2407890l@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Jieming Li 2368024L@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Weijia Li verali0523@126.com University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Yeping Ma 2373506M@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Bruce Mackie bruce.c.mackie@btinternet.com Middleton Farms pay on day

Alastair Macrae A.I.Macrae@ed.ac.uk RDSVS, University of Edinburgh paid

Ashkan Madadlou Ashkan.madadlou@gmail.com INRA paid

Jean Margerison Jean.Margerison@nottingham.ac.uk University of Nottingham paid

Janette Mathie janettemathie@thecis.co.uk Scottish Dairy Cattle Association no

William McCarthy w.mccarthy@gallowayvets.co.uk Galloway Vets pay on day

Keith McKellar k.mckellar@hannahresearch.org.uk Hannah Dairy Research Foundation paid

Craig Michie c.michie@strath.ac.uk University of Strathclyde pay on day

Nigel Miller stagehall01@btinternet.com Livestock Health Scotland no

Gary Mitchell gary.mitchell@nfus.org.uk NFU Scotland pay on day

Jamie Newbold Jamie.Newbold@sruc.ac.uk SRUC pay on day

Jill Offer jill.offer@sruc.ac.uk SRUC no

Georgios Oikonomou Georgios.Oikonomou@liverpool.ac.uk University of Liverpool pay on day

Emily O'Reilly Emily.OReilly@glasgow.ac.uk Universities of Glasgow and Edinburgh no

Matt Palmer Matt.Palmer@harbro.co.uk Harbro no

Lorna Pate Lorna.Pate@sruc.ac.uk SRUC no

Colin Penny colin.penny@zoetis.com Zoetis UK paid

Bowei Pi 2360203p@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Yichun Qian 2378246q@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Manuela Renna manuela.renna@unito.it University of Turin paid

Marcello Riggio marcello.riggio@glasgow.ac.uk University of Glasgow pay on day

Dave Roberts dave.roberts@sruc.ac.uk Hannah Dairy Research Foundation paid

Duncan Rose duncan.rose@carrs-billington.com Carrs Billington Agriculture paid

Samantha Rosenbaum 2408153r@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

John Ross auchenree@outlook.com Hannah Dairy Research Foundation paid

Dave Ross dave.ross@agri-epicentre.com Agri-Epi Centre pay on day

Jordi Saldo Jordi.Saldo@uab.cat Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona pay on day

Konrad Schwoch konrad@longleyfarm.com J and E Dickinson paid

Nigel Scollan Nigel.Scollan@qub.ac.uk  Queens University, Belfast pay on day

Karen Scullion karenscullion@thecis.co.uk. Cattle Information Service no

Geoff Simm Geoff.Simm@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh paid

Chris Stockwell chris.stockwell@ahdb.org.uk AHDB Dairy paid

Lilian Student 2357111U@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Riccardo Tassi riccardo.tassi@moredun.ac.uk Moredun Institute paid

Vivi Thorup v.thorup@icerobotics.com IceRobotics Ltd paid

Martin Tomlinson Martin.Tomlinson@glasgow.ac.uk University of Glasgow pay on day

Nana Tziboula-Clarke A.Tziboula-Clarke@abertay.ac.uk Abertay University no

Ashek Uuzzaman sm.ashekuzzaman@teagasc.ie TEAGASC no

Natalia Vasileiou vasileiounat@gmail.com University of Thessaly, Greece paid

Lorenzo Viora Lorenzo.Viora@glasgow.ac.uk Glasgow Vet-school paid

Grant Walker grant.walkerlakehead@gmail.com Lakehead Farm no

ChongguangWei 2360094W@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Ruth Zadoks ruth.zadoks@moredun.ac.uk University of Glasgow paid

Lei Zhang 2413627l@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no

Shengjie Zhang 2360637z@student.gla.ac.uk University of Glasgow  MSc student no
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